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Do you currently plan to recruit any of N F DA
the following in the next 3 months? i
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Other areas 1G5 10.8%
o)

N/A 57.3% 10.8%
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Apprentice Technicians — 36.9%

Technicians — 63.1%
Service Managers T — 6.9 70
Head office staff, including. . I —— 1.5 70
Marketing _ 12.3%
Group level roles T ——_ 1.8 .5 7o
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General Managers/ Dealer. ——8_ /.7 % 2 17 h%
Business/ Sales Managers — 18.5%
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Sales Execs i 538 % 14 78.1%
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How often do you undertake N F DA
employee engagement activities?

NATIONAL FRANCHISED DEALERS ASSOCIATION

Less than once a year Annually More than once a year

mQ22021 mQ4 2020




Do you plan to use the funds from N F DA
the apprenticeship levy in the next 12

mo nths ? NATIONAL FRANCHISED DEALERS ASSOCIATION

90.0%

80.0%

70.0%

60.0%

50.0%

40.0%

30.0%

20.0%

10.0%

0.0%

4Q4 2020 mQ2 2021




Do you undertake formal appraisals or N F DA
performance development reviews?
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More than once a year Annually Less than once a year When requested by the  Only when there are Never Other (please specify)
employee issues with an
individual's performance
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